Name
Date

Phone

Space
type

Area
*One fee for 1-5 Classrooms
Two fees for 6-10 Classrooms

Classroom Elementary/Secondary
*(Classrooms, Foyers & Locker Rooms)

Elementary Gym/Cafeteria/Library
Secondary Gyms

(Gym, Mat Room)

Additional Gym

Small Meeting Rooms
(District Office)

Large Meeting Rooms
(FHS Cafeteria, Library & Auditorium)

Category 3- For Profit
Energy and Rental Fees for Ferndale School District

Rental Fee

Hourly Fee Schedule (B)

(A)

A B

$150.00 $20.00

$200.00 $50.00

$250.00 $80.00
N/C

$200.00 $10.00

$150.00 $20.00

$30.00

$60.00

$100.00

$40.00

$60.00

$80.00
$120.00

$60.00

$50.00

Fees to be paid by user:

Staffing fee: (minimum call-in 2 hrs.)

Chairs, tables cost: $40 per 100, min. $20

(Per hour Custodian fee is required for all rentals)

Work Table (Include all that apply)

Rate (Regular Rate @ 1 1/2 Hours

Total

Rental Fee (A)

Hourly Fee (B)

Custodian

23.75 35.63

Food Service

25.00 $35.00

Para Educator

19.70 29.55

Addtl. set up &/or equipment charges

Grand Total

Time and 1/2 paid after 8 hr/dy and/or 40 hrs/wk, weekends and holidays

Signature

Date

Ferndale School District No. 502
Administrative Procedures No. 4330-9400 P-1

Attachment 3

CLASS

A B C
Beach Skyline Custer
Cascadia Windward [FHS
Central Vista
District office Mountain View
Horizon
Eagleridge
North Bell




