## Ferndale School District No. 502

Administrative Procedures No. 4330-9400 P-1

Attachment 3

## 

## Category 3- For Profit Energy and Rental Fees for Ferndale School District

			_			
Space		Rental Fee	Hourly Fee Schedule (B)			
type	Area					
	*One fee for 1-5 Classrooms Two fees for 6-10 Classrooms	(A)	А	В	С	
1	Classroom Elementary/Secondary *(Classrooms, Foyers & Locker Rooms)	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	
2	Elementary Gym/Cafeteria/Library	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	
3	Secondary Gyms (Gym, Mat Room)	\$250.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	
	Additional Gym	N/C			\$60.00	
4	Small Meeting Rooms (District Office)	\$200.00	\$10.00			
5	Large Meeting Rooms (FHS Cafeteria, Library & Auditorium)	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	
	Fees to be paid by user:   Staffing fee: (minimum call-in 2 hrs.) (Per hour Custodian fee is required for all rentals)   Chairs, tables cost: \$40 per 100, min. \$20					
	Work Table (Include all that apply)	Rate (Regular	Rate @ 1 1/2	Hours	Total	
	Rental Fee (A)					
	Hourly Fee (B)					
	Custodian	\$23.75				
	Food Service	\$25.00				
	Para Educator	\$19.70	\$29.55			
	Addtl. set up &/or equipment charges					

CLASS						
Α	В	С				
Beach	Skyline	Custer				
Cascadia	Windward	FHS				
Central		Vista				
District office		Mountain View				
Horizon						
Eagleridge						
North Bell						

Signature

Grand Total

Time and 1/2 paid after 8 hr/dy and/or 40 hrs/wk, weekends and holidays

Date